PRELIMINARY
8K x 8 Static RAM
CY6264
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
October 1994 – Revised June 1996
1CY6264
Features
• 55, 70 ns access times

CY6264PRELIMINARY
7
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY6264-55SC S23 28-Lead 330-Mil SOIC[13] Commercial
70 CY6264-70SC S23 28-Lead 330-Mil SOIC[13] Commercial
55 CY6264-55SNC S22 28-Lead 300-Mil SOIC Commercial
70 CY6264-70SNC S22 28-Lead 300-Mil SOIC Commercial
Shaded area contains advanced information.
Note:
13. Not recommended for new designs.
Document #: 38-00425-A